79 2007 East & West Rosters

NO. NAME

0O O BHh W N -

13
14
15
18
19
21
22
23
24
29
30
32
35
37
38
41
42
44
45
50
52
62
63
66
67
72
73
74
75
78
80
81
85
90
91
92
93
94
98
99

Travarous Bain
Willis Barringer
David Ball
Daren Stone
Drew Tate
Lester Ricard
Daniel Francis
Chris Leak
Syvelle Newton
Kevin Payne
Steve Breaston
Kody Bliss
Michael Coe
Kenny Scott
Alonzo Coleman
Steve Baylark
Sam Olajubutu
Jayson Swaine
Tyrone Moss
Brandon Mitchell
KaMichael Hall
Jesse Allen

Zak DeOssie
Mark Zalewski
Jason Snelling
Kelvin Smith
Tyler Tidwell
Dan Santucci
Justin Durant
Doug Free
Nathan Bennett
Derek Landri
Matt Maddox
T.J. Downing
Chris Best
Brandon Frye
Mario Henderson
Julius Wilson
Ben Patrick
Dallas Baker
Brent Celek
Keith Jackson
Rondell Biggs
Clifton Ryan
Daniel Bazuin
Cameron Craig
Baraka Atkins
Jeremy Clark

POS.

DB
DB
WR
DB
QB
QB
DB
QB
WR
DB
WR

DB
DB
RB
RB
LB
WR
RB
DB
LB
FB
LB
LB
RB
LB
LB
OL
LB
OL
OL
DL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
TE
WR
TE
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL

HT.
6’0
6’0
6’2
6’3
6’0
6’5
511

6'0
6'1
6'1
5'10
6'1
6'2
5'11
6'0
5'9
6'1
5'9
6'3
6'0
6'0
6’4
6'2
5'11
6'2
6'2
6'4
6'2
6'7
6'5
6'3
6'3
6'4
64
6'4
6'7
6'5
6'4
6'3
6'4
6'0
6'3
6'2
6'3
6'4
6'4
6'3

WT.

EAST

175
210
200
216
192
222
183

210
220
182
173
190
185
205
225
222
205
232
205
225
252
240
232
233
233
224
296
230
302
300
277
310
305
305
310
308
310
270
206
260
292
278
302
272
251
275
309

SCHOOL

Hampton

Michigan

New Hampshire

Maine
lowa
Tulane
LSU

Florida

South Carolina

Louisiana-Monroe

Michigan

Auburn

Alabama State

Georgia Tech

Hampton

Massachusetts

Arkansas
Tennessee
Miami

Ohio State
Georgia Tech
Virginia Tech
Brown
Wisconsin
Virginia
Syracuse
Navy

Notre Dame

Hampton

Northern lllinois

Clemson
Notre Dame
lllinois

Ohio State
Waterloo
Virginia Tech
Florida State
UAB
Delaware
Florida
Cincinnati
Arkansas

Michigan

Michigan State
Central Michigan

Army
Miami

Alabama

NO. NAME

DX N OO W

10
11
12
13
16
17
21
22
23
25
26
27
29
33
34
39
42
44
46
51
54
55
56
59
61
66
68
70
72
77
78
81
84
88
89
90
92
94

Jeff Rowe

Stewart Bradley
Justin Medlock

Joel Filani

Desmond Bishop
Stevie Hicks

John Beck
Zac Taylor

Sean Douglas
Justin Hickman
Dashon Goldson
John Wendling
Michael Johnson
Selvin Young
Marvin White
Jackie Battle
Jon Cornish
Melvin Bullitt

Brad Lau

Brian Smith
Dallas Sartz
Zach Latimer
Brandon Archer
Quincy Black
Enoka Lucas
Charles Harris

Justin Warren

Kyle Young

Jordan Rempel
Brian Daniels

Robert Turner

Tala Esera

Robert Kraay
Adam Koets
Herb Taylor
Matt Herian
D'Juan Woods
Jarrett Hicks
Michael Allan

Paul Soliai

Larry Brown
Mkristo Bruce

Paul Williams
C.J. Wilson

Brian Robison

WR

DB

QB

LB
K

WR

LB
RB
QB
QB
P
DL
DB
DB
DB
RB
DB
RB
RB
DB
FB
DE
LB
LB
LB
LB
OL
OL
LB
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
oL
TE

WR
WR

TE
DL
DL
DL
DL

HT.
6'2
6'1

6'5
6'4
6'0
6'3

6'2
6'1

6'2
6'2
6'2
6'2
6'2
6'1

6'2
6'0
6'2
6'2
6'0
6'1

5'11
6'4
6'5
6'2
6'0
6'3
6'4
6'6
6'3
6'5
6'6
6'4
6'4
6'4
6'8
6'6
6'4
6'4
6'1

6'3
6'7
6'4
6'3
6'6
6'3

WT.

210
196
225
250
195
214
245
212
212
210
230
265
205
222
209
210
191
245
205
204
242
230
240
232
239
227
299
323
237
330
310
300
308
295
285
294
285
245
210
208
264
315
295
260
270

WEST

SCHOOL

Fresno State

Baylor
Nevada
Nebraska
UCLA

Texas Tech
California
lowa State
BYU
Nebraska
Washington
UCLA
Washington
Wyoming
Arizona
Texas

TCU
Houston
Kansas
Texas A&M
Boise State
Missouri
USC
Oklahoma
Kansas State
New Mexico

Oregon

Washington State

Texas A&M

Fresno State

Saskatchewan

Colorado
New Mexico
Hawaii

Air Force
Oregon State
TCU
Nebraska

Oklahoma State

Texas Tech

Whitworth College

Utah

Oklahoma State
Washington State

Texas




